19-3407; Rev 2; 6/13
MAX9914–MAX9917
1MHz, 20µA, Rail-to-Rail
I/O Op Amps with Shutdown
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct
at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
General Description
The single MAX9914/MAX9915 and dual MAX9916/

� Available in Tiny SC70, SOT23, and µMAX
Packages
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX9914EXK+T -40°C to +85°C 5 SC70 AGB
MAX9914EXK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 SC70 AGB
MAX9915EXT+T -40°C to +85°C 6 SC70 ACB
MAX9915EXT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 SC70 ACB
MAX9916EKA+T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEJZ
MAX9916EKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEJZ
MAX9917EUB -40°C to +85°C 10 µMAX —
MAX9917EUB+ -40°C to +85°C 10 µMAX —
R1
47kΩ
R2